Class Results: AA

Position Rider Name Total RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 RD5 RD6 RD7 RD8 RD9 RD 10 RD 11! Make of Bike Worker Points (RD#)
Brandon Houts 205 30 30 30 30 30 25 30 Yamaha
Jake Houts 125 25 25 25 25 25 Yamaha
Cory Smidel 114 21 21 21 30 21 Honda
Chad Johnson 60 30 30 Honda
Ryan Finnel 39 21 18 Suzuki
Nathan LaPorte 25 25 Yamaha

Zach Herfindahl 25 Yamaha
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Class Results: A Bike
Position Rider Name
Zach Herfindahl
Ryan Schwalbe
Dave Schmidt
JD Skenadore
Andy Storbeck
Devin Kropp
Robert Kau
Daniel Gray
Mike Schmidt
Brandon Check
Josh Mueller
Phillip Popour
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Total RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 RD5 RD6 RD7 RD8 RD9 RD 10 RD 11! Make of Bike

255
218
186
184
175
135
67
36
33
30
18
16
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Worker Points (RD#)

15
21

30
18
25
30

16

30
25

21

15

18

16

30
25

21
18

30
14
25

15

16
21

18

30
21
25

16

18

15
14

30
18
21
25
16
15

30
21
18
25
16
30

30
25
21
16
18

30
18
21
25
30

16

30
21
25

30
25
21
16

18

Yamaha
Honda
Kawasaki
KTM
Yamaha
Honda
KTM
Suzuki
Kawasaki
Suzuki
Suzuki
Unknown

One
Nine
Seven




Class Results: B Bike
Position Rider Name

Total RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 RD5 RD6 RD7 RD8 RD9 RD 10 RD 11 Make of Bike Worker Points (RD#)

Throw Out Race/Point Amount

1 Dillon Mueller 251 30 30 30 30 25 30 30 16 30 Suzuki Eight
2 Zack Skenandore 202 21 18 16 16 21 21 25 21 25 18 KTM Round 11, 16 Points
3 Nathan Soltvedt 1563 18 21 18 21 30 30 15 Honda Five
4 Pete Jazwiecki 121 18 25 30 30 18 Yamaha

5 Jeremy Joslin 80 25 30 25 Yamaha

6 Zac Soltvedt 68 25 25 18 Honda

7 Nick Dolezal 55 30 25 Kawasaki

8 Todd Waege 25 25 Honda

9 Nicholas Pohl 25 25 Honda

10 Shane Scott 21 21 Yamaha

11 Matt Reeves 21 21 Unknown

12 Jason Kidd 21 21 Yamaha

13 Jeff Schmidt 21 21 KTM

14 0

15 0

16 0

17 0

18 0

19 0

20 0

21 0

22 0

23 0

24 0

25 0

26 0

27 0

28 0

29 0

30 0




Class Results: C Bike

Position Rider Name Total RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 RD5 RD6 RD7 RD8 RD9 RD 10 RD 11! Make of Bike Worker Points (RD#) Throw Out Race/Point Amount
1 Nicholas Pohl 281 25 21 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 25 Honda Three
2 Ross Seefeldt 232 18 25 21 25 21 25 30 21 25 21 KTM Seven Round 10, 18 Points
3 Kevin Massie 199 30 30 25 18 30 11 30 25 Kawasaki Eight
4 Jason Zazeski 185 15 16 21 25 16 21 16 18 21 16 Kawasaki
5 Scott Keller 110 21 25 25 21 18 Unknown
6 Jeffrey Pelishek 102 30 18 12 12 16 14 Honda One
7 Robert Hawley 87 11 30 9 9 15 13 Yamaha Two
8 Noah Smet 86 13 7 5 6 15 8 12 13 7 Yamaha
9 Alain Petit 78 3 11 13 11 16 11 13 KTM
10 Andrew Wichlacz 72 10 15 18 15 14 KTM
11 Dylan Baryenbruch 67 12 13 16 14 12 Honda
12 Ryan Grotegut 64 16 18 30 Honda
13 Ethan Dollhopf 53 10 5 12 12 8 6 Unknown
14 Pete Jazwiecki 51 21 30 Yamaha
15 Tyler Figueroa 43 30 13 Honda Seven
16 John Caldwell 38 9 14 15 Honda
17 Joe Novak 34 18 16 Yamaha
18 lan Fogeltanz 33 14 11 8 Yamaha
19 Andy Varrelmann 30 15 15 Kawasaki
20 Keegan Feichtenbiner 30 15 15 KTM
21 Robert Nielsen 22 8 14 KTM
22 Matthew Nielsen 22 4 18 Suzuki
23 Noah Lindemann 20 16 4 Honda
24 Jake Noreen 18 18 Honda
25 Alex Hetteen 16 16 KTM
26 Alicia Zazeski 16 7 9 Kawasaki
27 Patrick Vaessen 15 15 Unknown
28 Andrew Creager 14 14 Unknown

29 Vladimir Rejman 14 6 8 Yamaha
30 Dustin Ferron 14 14 Unknown
31 Justin Mittelstadt 14 14 KTM
32 Grant Miller 14 14 Yamaha
33 Luke Finnel 13 13 Suzuki
34 Paul Nelson 13 13 Unknown
35 Matt Cotter 12 12 Kawasaki
36 Kris Zmuda 11 6 5 Kawasaki
37 Warren Feichtenbiner 11 11 Unknown
38 George Pelc 10 10 Yamaha

39 Sam Schaus 10 10 Unknown




40 Austin Nelson 10 10 Suzuki
41 Marko Lazarevic 10 10 Unknown
42 Aaron Holmes 9 Honda
43 Michael Griffin 9 9 Unknown
44 Ryan Benck 7 7 Unknown
45 Nick Jovil 5 KTM
46 Dylan Truskolaski 4 4 Unknown
47 Jim Rotfeld 3 3 Unknown
48 Jonathan Britt 1 Unknown
49 0

50 0




Class Results: +30
Position Rider Name
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Korey Sternard
James Voeks
Robin Manning
Shannon Jones
Dominic Warwick
Dan VanDaalwyn
Bob Brockman
Jeff Schmidt
Caleb Sleger
Brent Hansen
Eric Wisnicky
Kelly Patrick
Brian DuChateau
Scott Brusky
Ronald Stachura
Joel Propson
David Zawistowski
Andy Grygiel
Mike Abhold
David Butek
Andy Morter
Mike Warwick
Wade Liljegren
Scott Kastelic

Total RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 RD5 RD6 RD7 RD8 RD9 RD 10 RD 11

238
183
154
129
111
90
86
76
71
60
54
43
41
41
37
30
30
27
16
16
15
15
13
12

OO OO O0oOo

25
21
18

13
14

15

30

12
16

25
21
18

30

14

16
15

13
12

25

21

18

30

16

15

25
18
21

30

15
16

25
18
13
15
10

14
21

30
11

11
12
16

25
21

18
16

30

15

13

14

14
25
18
21
15

16

30

18
16
14
15
13

25

21

30

21
18
15
14

30
13
25
16

30
21

25
18

30
16
21
18

25

15

Make of Bike

Worker Points (RD#)

Kawasaki
Yamaha
KTM
Suzuki
Yamaha
Unknown
Kawasaki
KTM
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Unknown
Kawasaki
Yamaha
KTM
Honda
Yamaha
Unknown
Honda
Yamaha
Husqvarna
Honda
Yamaha
Husqvarna




Class Results: +40

Position Rider Name Total RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 RD5 RD6 RD7 RD8 RD9 RD10 RD11  Make of Bike Worker Points (RD#) Throw Out Race/Point Amount
1 Richard Ladd 283 18 30 25 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 KTM Six Round 5, 16 Points
2 Chuck Strauss 200 16 21 25 25 21 21 21 25 25 KTM
3 Mark Gholston 144 16 18 21 18 16 18 16 21 Kawasaki
4 Andy Kurszewski 88 15 21 18 16 18 KTM
5 Dan Finnel 81 21 30 30 Suzuki
6 Greg Cook 71 25 25 21 Unknown
7 Dave McQuestion 33 18 15 Yamaha
8 Rob Houts 30 30 KTM
9 Ray Peebles 30 30 Unknown
10 Erick Adelsen 25 25 Unknown
11 Ken Novak 25 25 Yamaha
12 Brad Kortbein 25 25 Husqvarna
13 Jeff Vollenweider 21 21 KTM
14 Bob Peronto 18 18 Yamaha
15 Rick Rozinski 15 15 Honda

16 Todd Lindemann 14 14 Honda
17 Cory Scott 14 14 Yamaha
18 0
19 0
20 0
21 0
22 0
23 0
24 0
25 0
26 0
27 0
28 0
29 0
30 0




Class Results: +50
Position Rider Name

Gerald Blasczyk

Mike Jazwiecki
Brad Garland
Dave Peters
Paul Bloyer
Doug Tessmer
Brian Rammer
Charles Ingold
John Stroebel
Tony Mertlik

272
198
106
80
51

Total RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 RD5 RD6 RD7 RD8 RD9 RD 10 RD 11 Make of Bike Worker Points (RD#)
30 30 25 21 30 25 30 30 21 KTM
21 18 18 25 21 25 25 15 Yamaha
21 25 30 30 Suzuki
25 30 25 KTM
30 21 KTM
25 Unknown
21 Unknown
21 Honda
18 Suzuki
16 KTM




Class Results: 50cc
Position Rider Name Total RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 RD5 RD6 RD7 RD8 RD9 RD10 RD 11 RD 12 Make of Bike
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Class Results: 65cc

Position Rider Name Total RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 RD5 RD6 RD7 RD8 RD9 RD 10 RD 11 Make of Bike

1 Travis Bloyer 140 25 25 30 30 30 KTM

2 Dawson Hanson 60 30 30 Kawasaki
3 Jack Kleiman 60 30 30 Kawasaki
4 Brad Schmidt 51 30 21 Kawasaki
5 Noah Laedtke 30 30 KTM

6 0

7 0

8 0

9 0

10 0

11 0

12 0




Class Results: 85cc
Position Rider Name
Luke Finnel
Adam Smet
Zachery Carlson
Landon Chapman
Ethan Voeks
Seth Genereau
TJ Kersher
Carson Gerroll
Grant Roland
Arbie Gibson
Joe Kotz
Michael Kerscher
Pete Baldaccini
Noah Smet

Ben Kortbein
Sam Wolf

JJ Vollenweider
Ben Rosera
Johnny Rosera
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Total RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 RD5 RD6 RD7 RD8 RD9 RD 10 RD 11 Make of Bike

242
209
179
179
155
155
150
138
130
92

85

43
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Throw Out Race/Point Amount

30
25
18
15
21
16

14
13
12

30
25
13
14
21
15

16

12
11

18

30
25
21
15
18
16

13
14
12

25
30
21
18
15
14

13

12
11

25
18
13

16
15
30

12
11

21
10
9

21
15
25

18
16
14
12
30

13

11
10

10
21
30
25
15
16

13
14
11
12

18

21
16
18
15
14

30
12
13
10
25
11

21
16
9
15
14
13
30
12
10

18
11

25

25
21
12
16
18
15
30
14
13

25
21

18

16
30
14
15

KTM
Yamaha
Honda
Honda
Suzuki
Kawasaki
Suzuki
Yamaha
Suzuki
Yamaha
Honda
Suzuki
Honda
Yamaha
Honda
Suzuki
KTM
Kawasaki
Honda

Round 4, 16 Points
Round 5, 14 Points

Round 8, 9 Points




Class Results: Women's
Position Rider Name
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Amanda Gibson

Taylor Skenandore

Alicia Zazeski
Kris Zmuda
Brenda Garland
Mandy DeAmico
Mindy Saxton
Kelly Reeves
Ginger McGarry

Total RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 RD5 RD6 RD7 RD8 RD9 RD10 RD 11 Make of Bike Worker Points (RD#)

Throw Out Race/Point Amount

249 21 21 21 30 30 25 25 25 30 21 Suzuki Round 7, 16 Points
225 25 18 25 21 21 21 30 21 25 18 Honda Round 1, 16 Points
175 30 30 30 25 30 30 Kawasaki

156 25 30 25 30 21 25 Yamaha

25 25 Suzuki

18 18 Honda

18 18 Unknown

18 18 Unknown

18 18 Honda

0




Class Results: AA Quad
Position Rider Name

Casey Pries 290
Bill Berger 233
Rob Weis 71
Johnathan Hughes 60
Brandon Laabs 21
Judd Skubal 21
Zac Zakowski 21

Adam Warren
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Total RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 RD5 RD6 RD7 RD8 RD9 RD10 RD 11 Make of Bike

Worker Points RD#

30
25

21

18

30
25

21

30
18
25
21

25
30

25
30
21
18

30 30 30 30
25 25
25
21

21

Honda
Yamaha
Honda
Honda
Yamaha
Yamaha
CanAm
Suzuki




Class Results: A Quad

Position Rider Name Total RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 RD5 RD6 RD7 RD8 RD9 RD10 RD 11 Make of Bike Worker Points (RD#)
1 Ken Filtz 266 30 25 30 21 30 25 30 25 25 25 KTM
2 Peter Puccio 249 30 25 30 25 25 30 21 21 21 21 Yamaha
3 Joe Lienhard 60 30 30 Kawasaki
4 Judd Skubal 55 25 30 Suzuki
5 Jared Schwartz 30 30 Honda
6 Kim Muzzarelli 25 25 Yamaha
7 Troy Enderby 21 21 Suzuki
8 Eric Enderby 18 18 Suzuki
9 Joe Enderby 16 16 Suzuki
10 0
11 0
12 0
13 0
12 0
13 0




Class Results: B Quad

Position Rider Name Total RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 RD5 RD6 RD7 RD8 RD9 RD 10 RD 11 Make of Bike Worker Points (RD#)
1 Jared Schwartz 253 30 30 18 30 25 30 30 30 30 Honda
2 Matthew King 196 16 25 16 16 14 21 21 21 25 21 Yamaha
3 Jeff Pogrant 114 18 21 18 21 18 18 Honda
4 Jake Pieper 109 21 18 15 25 30 Yamaha
5 Shawn Blohowiak 71 25 16 30 Honda
6 Andrew Fish 65 25 15 25 Honda
7 Jason Tiesling 52 21 13 18 Kawasaki
8 Bryan Baryenbrunch 50 25 25 Yamaha
9 Brad Fish 32 14 18 Can Am
10 Marcus Augustine 31 15 16 Yamaha
11 Joe Lienhard 30 30 Yamaha
12 Aaron Pravachek 29 14 15 Honda
13 Kevin Schneider 25 25 Yamaha
14 Nick Puccio 21 21 Yamaha
15 Dylan Kinjerski 18 18 Honda
16 Curt Brey 13 13 Yamaha
17 0
18 0
19 0

20 0
21 0
22 0
23 0
24 0
25 0




Class Results: C Quad

Position Rider Name Total RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 RD5 RD6 RD7 RD8 RD9 RD10 Rd11 Make of Bike Worker Points (RD#) Throw Out Race/Point Amount
1 Blake Krueser 295 30 30 30 30 25 30 30 30 30 30 Suzuki Round 5, 21 Points
2 Craig Kreuser 167 14 25 8 30 21 13 16 15 25 Yamaha
3 Austin Strandell 156 25 25 12 21 12 15 16 14 16 Yamaha
4 Morgan Larson 134 10 25 16 25 12 25 21 Honda
5 Ben Madura 127 18 11 13 14 14 18 18 21 Yamaha
6 Drew Ritter 101 16 14 25 21 25 Honda
7 Isaac Bower 51 14 21 16 Suzuki
8 John Murphy 49 15 18 16 Polaris
9 Troy Yielding 44 13 18 13 Yamaha
10 Kelly Froelich 39 21 18 Suzuki
11 Tanner Maulick 39 16 12 11 Yamaha
12 Cody Schmidt 34 21 13 Yamaha
13 Bryan Baryenbruch 30 30 Yamaha
14 Steven Charbonneau 25 25 Yamaha
15 Tim Froelich 25 10 15 Suzuki
16 Brandon Bartrom 21 21 Suzuki
17 Brent Steffen 18 18 Yamaha
18 Darren Godfrey 18 18 Unknown
19 Jimmy Vanderlinden 18 18 Polaris
20 Jacob Vagnoni 15 15 Unknown
24 Joe Torp 15 15 Unknown
21 Dylan Baryenbruch 15 15 Honda
25 Buddy Luebke 15 15 Yamaha
22 Corey Ott 14 14 Honda
23 Adam Neujahr 13 13 Unknown
24 Andrew Siolka 12 12 Honda
25 Steve Kralovec 11 11 Yamaha
26 Jeff Rotfeld 11 11 Unknown
27 Josh Dequaine 10 10 Honda
28 Johnathan Bellomy 10 10 Yamaha
29 Chris Nylund 9 9 Yamaha
30 George Johnston 9 9 Yamaha
31 Robyn Surprise 7 7 Honda
32 0
33 0
34 0
35 0
36 0




Class Results: +40 Quad
Position Rider Name
Roger Brown
Tim Verkuilen
Lee Schroeder
Chuck Kohlman
Ross Mueller
Andy Seefeldt
Scott Pieper
Steve Spiering
Joe Lienhard
Mike Cousins
Troy Kohn
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256
239
179
175
124
107
87
32
30
16

Total RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 RD5 RD6 RD7 RD8 RD9 RD 10 RD 11 Make of Bike @ Worker Points (RD#)
25 30 30 25 25 25 30 25 25 16 Polaris
15 25 21 30 18 30 25 30 30 15 Honda
18 13 15 30 18 18 21 21 25 Yamaha
16 21 15 21 21 21 21 18 21 Suzuki
30 16 30 18 30 Honda Six
21 25 18 25 18 Honda
14 21 18 16 18 Yamaha
18 14 Cannondale

30 Yamaha
16 Yamaha

14 Unknown

14
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Class Results: 90cc Quad

Position Rider Name Total RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 RD5 RD6 RD7 RD8 RD9 RD10 Rd 11 Make of Bike Throw Out Race/Point Amount
1 Dallas Micoley 238 30 21 30 30 30 30 30 21 16 Apex
2 Brooke Kreuser 231 25 30 25 16 25 25 21 21 25 18 Polaris Round 6, 15 Points
3 Tyler Mrotek 186 21 21 15 18 14 18 25 18 15 21 Suzuki
4 Kinsey Anderson 160 18 1 13 21 18 16 18 14 18 13 Suzuki
5 Tanner Mrotek 139 15 16 11 16 12 15 16 13 14 11 Suzuki
6 Gavin Hemauer 135 30 25 30 25 25 Suzuki
7 Devin Argall 122 14 16 18 9 11 11 13 13 9 8 Suzuki
8 Brenden Powell 114 10 16 12 14 7 30 25 Apex
9 Jacob Hemauer 92 16 21 18 21 16 Suzuki
10 Claire Dhein 92 12 15 8 13 9 10 11 8 6 Arctic Cat
11 RJ Fischer 72 14 10 14 15 12 7 DDR
12 Colt Micoley 66 15 5 15 8 11 12 Apex
13 Myles Hemauer 64 13 18 10 13 10 Suzuki
14 Amanda Spiering 64 14 14 21 15 Suzuki
15 Hunter Witter 39 9 12 6 12 Polaris
16 Nathan Brey 38 11 13 4 10 Apex
17 Trevor Madura 32 18 14
18 Scot Stec 30 30 E-Ton
19 Jacob Luckow 25 25 Polaris
20 Zachery Herman 24 12 12 Unknown
21 Cole Torp 17 10 7 Unknown
22 Zachery Raab 15 15 DRR
23 Lance Torp 11 8 3 Unknown
24 Mackenzie Hemauer 11 11 Suzuki
25 Nick Vallone 9 9 Polaris
26 Marshall Fischer 9 9 Polaris
27 0
28 0
29 0
30 0




Class Results: 12 - 15 Quad

Position Rider Name

1 Parker Mueller
2 Jarod Mueller
3 Brandon Jarrell
4 Benjamin Madura
5 Scott Stec
6 Dylan Kinjerski
7
8
9

Zachery Raab

John Rothmund

Brenden Powell
10 Kegan Hackbarth
11 Dylan Waldroger

Total RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 RD5 RD6 RD7 RD8

RD9 RD 10 RD 11 Make of Bike

Worker Points RD#

201 30 30 30 21 30
175 25 25 26 25 25
144 30 21 21 30 21
55 30 25

51

30 30

25

21 21

21

18

16

0

0
0
0

30

25

21
30
25
21
18
16

30
25

21

Honda
Honda
Honda
Yamaha
Honda
Unknown
Honda
Yamaha
Apex
Honda
Honda

Six




Class Results: Utility Quad

Position Rider Name
1 Craig Galien 255 30 30 25 25 30 30 30 25 30 Yamaha
2 Brian Massie 211 25 30 25 21 25 30 30 25 Yamaha
3 Zac Zakowski 60 30 30 Cam Am
4 Neil Dhein 46 25 21 Unknown
5 Todd Lindemann 21 21 Suzuki
6 0
7 0
8 0
9 0
10 0
11 0
12 0
13 0
14 0
15 0

Total RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 RD5 RD6 RD7 RD8 RD9 RD10 RD 11

Make of Bike Worker Points RD#




Class Results: Women's Quad

Position Rider Name Total RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 RD5 RD6 RD7 RD8 RD9 RD 10 RD 11 Make of Bike Worker Points RD#
1 Jennifer Brown 270 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 Polaris
2 Summer Wodzinski 197 21 21 25 25 25 25 30 25 Yamaha
3 Megan King 71 25 25 21 Yamaha
4 0
5 0
6 0
7 0
8 0
9 0
10 0
11 0
12 0
13 0
14 0
15 0




